
HPMS Progress Report, Report Card, & Eligibility Calendar 2021-2022
Grading

period ends
on...

Grades
finalize/post to

Skyward on...

What happens at this
checkpoint?

Report Cards
available
online...

PR2 Progress
Report

Friday,
September 24
at 4pm

Tues, Sept 28 @
4pm

Students maintain / lose
eligibility on Fri, Oct 1 @ 4pm

1ST 9 Weeks
Report Card

Friday,
October 15th
at 4pm

Tues, Oct 19 @
4pm

Students maintain/regain/lose
eligibility Fri, Oct 22 @ 4pm

Fri, Oct 23

2nd 9 Wks - 3
Wks Progress
Report (PR3)

Friday,
November 5 at
4pm

Grades post
Tues, Nov 9 @
4pm

Students regain eligibility Fri,
Nov 12 @ 4pm

THANKSGIVING BREAK: From the time school is dismissed on 11/19/21 until classes resume on 11/29/21, all
students are academically eligible to participate in extracurricular activities.

2nd 9 Wks - 6
Wks Progress
Report (PR4)

Tues,
December 3rd
at 4pm

Grades post
Tues, Dec 7 @
4pm

Students regain eligibility Fri,
December 10 @ 4pm

2nd 9 Wks
(Report Card)

(2ND)

December 17th
at 4pm

Grades post
Tues, Dec 21 @
4pm

Students maintain/regain/lose
eligibility Tues, Jan 11 @ 4pm

Fri, Jan 8

HOLIDAY BREAK: All students are eligible for extracurricular activities from Dec 17 - Jan 4

3rd 9 Wks -- 3
Wks Progress
Report (PR5)

January 24th
at 4pm

Grades post Wed,
Jan 26 @ 4pm

Students regain eligibility Mon,
Jan 31 @ 4pm

3rd 9 Wks -- 6
Wks Progress
Report (PR6)

February 11th
at 4pm

Grades post
Tues, Feb 15 @
4pm

Students regain eligibility Fri,
Feb 18 @ 4pm

3rd 9 Wks
(Report Card)

(3RD)

Thursday,
March 10th at
4:00pm

Grades post
Tues, Mar 22 @
4pm

Students maintain/regain/lose
eligibility Mon, March 28 @
4pm

Fri, March 26

SPRING BREAK: From the time school is dismissed on 3/10/22 until classes resume on 3/21/22, all students
are academically eligible to participate in extracurricular activities.

4th 9 Wks -- 3
Wks Progress
Report (PR7)

April 8th at
4pm

Grades post
Tues, April 12 @
4pm

Students regain eligibility Fri,
April 15 @ 4pm

4th 9 Wks -- 6
Wks Progress
Report (PR8)

May 2nd at
4pm

Grades post Wed,
May 4 @ 4pm

Students regain eligibility Mon,
May 9 @ 4pm

4th 9 Wks
(Report Card)

(4TH)

May 27th at
12:00pm

Grades post
Tues, May 31 @
4pm

Fri, June 4th




